
20/12/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Hannah Newcombe 43.20 10 43.20246.00

4 Raffy Phelps 44.30 29 35.30Y 237.00

5 Beau Russell 49.20 312 37.20234.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly33m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Bay Raymond 47.68 10 47.68246.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly33m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Lee-Anne Newcombe 39.82 20 39.82237.00

4 Robyn Gardner 36.91 16 30.91231.00

5 Amber Kelly 50.55 327 23.55Y 210.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Vaughn Newcombe 1:13.22 10 73.22Y 21:28.00

4 Imogen Raymond 1:28.79 33 85.7921:25.00

5 Frank Phelps 1:14.90 26 68.90Y 21:22.00

6 Theo Bowey 2:10.12 424 106.12Y 21:04.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Evie Russell 53.43 20 53.43255.00

4 Lola Phelps 55.45 31 54.45Y 254.00

5 Ivy Georgeson 46.57 19 37.57Y 246.00

6 Edison Newcombe 1:18.53 49 69.53Y 246.00

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Butterfly50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Richard Vander Reyden 39.56 10 39.56240.00

4 Luke Russell 40.81 24 36.81236.00

5 Angus Baldwin 40.92 35 35.92235.00
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20/12/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Beau Russell 46.94 10 46.94247.00

4 Raffy Phelps 52.86 221 31.86226.00

5 Frank Phelps 54.69 322 32.69Y 225.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Hannah Newcombe 1:10.63 10 70.6321:21.00

4 Theo Bowey 1:10.97 21 69.9721:20.00

5 Edison Newcombe 1:15.66 39 66.6621:12.00

6 Vaughn Newcombe 1:25.82 412 73.8221:09.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Bay Raymond 57.31 10 57.3121:02.00

4 Imogen Raymond 1:00.48 24 56.48258.00

5 Lola Phelps 1:02.67 311 51.67Y 251.00

6 Evie Russell 1:05.76 417 48.76245.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:20.88 30 80.8821:19.00

4 Lee-Anne Newcombe 1:18.28 224 54.28255.00

5 Robyn Gardner 1:18.22 129 49.22250.00

6 Annabelle Marcot 1:28.72 432 56.72Y 247.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Backstroke50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Luke Russell 46.41 10 46.41249.00

4 Noelle Sammon 46.63 23 43.63246.00

5 Richard Vander Reyden 53.44 45 48.44244.00

6 Angus Baldwin 48.42 38 40.42Y 241.00
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20/12/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 1

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle15m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Scarlet Mcgoldrich 39.59 10 39.59135.00

Race 2

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle25m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

4 Atticus Teas 57.22 221 36.22Y 220.00

6 Ruby Baldwin 41.77 10 41.77Y 220.00

Race 3

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

2 Charles McGoldrick 1:23.54 30 83.5421:27.00

3 Lola Phelps 46.11 10 46.1121:27.00

4 Theo Bowey 1:22.41 217 65.4121:10.00

5 Hannah Newcombe 1:26.69 418 68.6921:09.00

6 Beau Russell 1:36.00 718 78.0021:09.00

7 Raffy Phelps 1:29.78 522 67.7821:05.00

8 Bay Raymond 1:32.39 629 63.39258.00

Race 4

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Edison Newcombe 51.71 10 51.71251.00

4 Vaughn Newcombe 51.81 24 47.81247.00

5 Frank Phelps 1:04.36 64 60.36247.00

6 Imogen Raymond 53.33 34 49.33247.00

7 Evie Russell 55.92 514 41.92237.00

8 Ivy Georgeson 54.29 419 35.29232.00

Race 5

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Alison Olding 1:06.30 10 66.3021:07.00

4 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:07.92 311 56.92256.00

5 Lee-Anne Newcombe 1:09.21 617 52.21250.00

6 Robyn Gardner 1:06.93 222 44.93245.00

7 Annabelle Marcot 1:08.25 523 45.25244.00

8 Nicholas Bowey 1:07.92 333 34.92234.00
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20/12/2025

Avalon Bilgola Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
Results for:

Race 6

Lane Name Time Place TTHCP

Freestyle50m

Adj TimePoints

Tide Affected

Entry Time

3 Amber Kelly 33.65 10 33.65234.00

4 Richard Vander Reyden 33.97 20 33.97234.00

5 Sven Von Sperl 36.04 61 35.04233.00

6 Ethan Teas 34.14 32 32.14232.00

7 Luke Russell 34.59 42 32.59232.00

8 Angus Baldwin 35.50 54 31.50230.00
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